2021 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 415 - Knox County 4-H

Class 40 - Canning - Explorer, Junior, Junior Higl Class 41 - Clothing/Novelty Sewing
Lot 02 - Combination pack - (ie, soup mix, salsa, chow ch: Lot 27 - Embellished Item - machine or hand

1st  Rylee Walton # 60008 $5.00 1st  Faith Soto # 60425 $5.00
Lot 06 - Soft Fruit Spread (Je"y, butter) 2nd Lillie Brooke Davenport # 60436 $3.00
1st Haddie J Boyle # 60419 $5.00 Class 42 - Home Improvement (All Grades)
Class 41 - Clothing/Novelty Sewing Lot 01 - Pen, ink picture - matted
Lot 01 - Explorer & Junior - Blouse or Shirt Ist  Rylee Waiton #60008 $5.00
1st  Brooklyn Graves # 09906 $5.00 Lot 02 - Computer art - no clip art
Lot 02 - Explorer & Junior - Skirt 1st Hattie A Perry #60112 $500
Lot 03 - Explorer & Junior - Pants or Shorts Lot 03 - Watercolor print - matted
1st  Brooklyn Graves #09906  $5.00 1st  Rylee Walton #60008  $5.00
Lot 11 - Junior High - Skirt Lot 04 - Acrylic - matted
1st Haddie J Boyle # 60419 $5.00 1st  Lillie Brooke Davenport # 60436 $5.00
L . 2nd Ainslee R Davenport # 60385 $3.00
Lot 12 - Junior High - Blouse, Shirt, Halter or Other Top 2nd  Annalee R Davis 4 60069 $3.00
1st  Cassidy | Ross # 56236 $5.00 3rd  Anne Eddins #10093 $2'00
2nd " Haddie Eyie RIS 5300 3rd  Brooklyn Graves #00906  $2.00
Lot 13 - Junior High - Pants or Shorts 3rd Cassidy | Ross # 56236 $2.00
i 5623 5.
213:1 CH::ZZI,(:V JI SSSI: : 62421 12 : 3 83 Lot 06 - Miniature fresh cut floral arrangement (4" or smal
n : y ’ 1st  Anne Eddins # 10093 $5.00
Lot :4t- JL'l_inlorsHIElggir;sDecorated clothn;g1 |6tee;l) 5 00 Lot 08 - Pillow
st marm ' 1st  Ainslee R Davenport #60385  $5.00
Lot 15 - Junior High - A clothing/accessory item that couls 2nd  Julia C Martin # 60433 $3.00
1st  JohnEverett W Martin # 60430 $5.00 2nd Faith Soto # 60425 $3.00
2nd  Haddie J Boyle #60419  $3.00 2nd  Rylee Walton #60008  $3.00
i #6042 .00
end = Fait Seto 60425 2 Lot 09 - Quilt - Beginner (machine made)
Lot 16 - Junior High - Any Other Not Listed 1st  Ainslee R Davenport # 60385 $5.00
1st  Elizabeth A Moulton # 54829 $5.00 2nd Haddie J Boyle #60419 $3.00
Lot 17 - Senior - Party Dress Lot 11 - Quilt - Advance (machine made)
st Ainslee R Davenport # 60385 $5.00 1st  Lillie Brooke Davenport # 60436 $5.00
Lot 19 - Senior - Pants or Shorts Lot 13 - Crochet article
1st  Ainslee R Davenport #60385 $5.00 1st  Faith Soto # 60425 $5.00
Lot 22 - Senior - A clothing/accessory item that could be ¢ 2nd Annalee R Davis #60069 $3.00
1st Magdalene E Boyle #60476 $5.00 Lot 14 - Knitting
Lot 23 - Senior - Any Other Not Listed 1st  Rylee Walton # 60008 $5.00
1st  Anne Eddins #10093  $500 | o416 - Refrigerator Magnet
2nd  Ainslee R Davenport # 60385 $3.00 1st  Rylee Walton # 60008 $5.00
z:g ‘é“'l'aecvy"fg: zg’gggg :2'88 Lot 17 - Decorated or Embellished Planner or Calendar (1!
ylee \¥a ' 1st Haddie J Boyle #60419  $5.00
Lot 24 - Stuffed Animal
1st  Julia C Martin # 60433 $5.00

Page # 1



2021 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 415 - Knox County 4-H

Class 42 - Home Improvement (All Grades)

Lot 18 - Miscellaneous (other than above)

1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

Ainslee R Davenport
Lillie Brooke Davenport
Annalee R Davis
Robert M Davis

Faith Soto

Rylee Walton

Class 43 - Crafts

Lot 01 - 4th-5th - Pottery Clay (by any technique)

1st

Brooklyn Graves

Lot 03 - 4th-5th - Christmas Tree Ornament

1st

Willow Malone

Lot 04 - 4th-5th - Christmas themed item other than above

1st

Brooklyn Graves

Lot 07 - 4th-5th - Novelty Wood Art (toothpicks, clothespil

1st

Lot 23 - 4th-5th - Item made from recycled material

1st

Brooklyn Graves

Willow Malone

Lot 27 - 4th-5th - Miscellaneous Craft (other than listed ab

1st

MAKENZEE ROSS

Lot 28 - 6th-12th - Pet related craft (toy, clothing, drawing,

1st

Rylee Walton

Lot 29 - 6th-12th - Article from Natural Materials (pinecon¢

1st

Elizabeth A Moulton

Lot 30 - 6th-12th - Pottery from natural clay by any techni

1st

Elizabeth A Moulton

Lot 31 - 6th-12th - Christmas themed item

1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

Hattie A Perry

Haddie J Boyle
Ainslee R Davenport
Anne Eddins

Harris Eddins

Colton Malone
JohnEverett W Martin
Elizabeth A Moulton
Rylee Walton

# 60385 $5.00
# 60436 $3.00
# 60069 $3.00
# 60070 $3.00
# 60425 $3.00
# 60008 $3.00
# 09906 $4.00
# 60059 $4.00
# 09906 $4.00
# 09906 $4.00
# 60059 $4.00
# 19319 $4.00
# 60008 $4.00
# 54829 $4.00
# 54829 $4.00
#60112 $4.00
# 60419 $2.00
# 60385 $2.00
# 10093 $2.00
# 16630 $2.00
# 60058 $2.00
# 60430 $2.00
# 54829 $2.00
# 60008 $2.00

Class 43 - Crafts
Lot 32 - 6th-12th - Christmas Tree Decorations

1st  Annalee R Davis # 60069
2nd Haddie J Boyle # 60419
2nd  Anne Eddins # 10093
2nd Harris Eddins # 16630
2nd Colton Malone # 60058
2nd Elizabeth A Moulton # 54829
2nd Rylee Walton # 60008
Lot 33 - 6th-12th - Handmade Jewelry
1st Annalee R Davis # 60069
2nd Ainslee R Davenport # 60385
2nd  Anne Eddins # 10093
2nd Faith Soto # 60425
3rd  Callie C Petty # 60506
Lot 34 - 6th-12th - Weaving craft (basket)
1st Annalee R Davis # 60069
Lot 35 - 6th-12th - Cross-Stitched item
1st Annalee R Davis # 60069
Lot 36 - 6th-12th - Beaded Craft
1st Rylee Walton # 60008
2nd Annalee R Davis # 60069
2nd Callie C Petty # 60506
2nd  Faith Soto # 60425
3rd  Ada K Anderson # 60401
Lot 38 - 6th-12th - Wooden Article
1st  Anne Eddins # 10093
2nd Harris Eddins # 16630
3rd  Elizabeth A Moulton # 60535
3rd  Rylee Walton # 60008
Lot 39 - 6th-12th - Mask - any medium
1st Haddie J Boyle # 60419
2nd Rylee Walton # 60008
Lot 40 - 6th-12th - Painted Rock
1st  Annalee R Davis # 60069
2nd Anne Eddins # 10093
2nd  Elizabeth A Moulton # 54829
2nd  Faith Soto # 60425
2nd Rylee Walton # 60008
3rd  Ainslee R Davenport # 60385

$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00

$4.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00

$4.00
$2.00

$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
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2021 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 415 - Knox County 4-H

Class 43 - Crafts
Lot 41 - 6th-12th - Holiday Craft - other than Christmas

1st Rylee Waiton # 60008 $4.00
2nd Ainslee R Davenport # 60385 $2.00
2nd Harris Eddins # 16630 $2.00
3rd  Ada K Anderson # 60401 $1.00
3rd  JohnEverett W Martin # 60430 $1.00
Lot 42 - 6th-12th - Scrapbook Page (must be in plastic sle:
1st Ada K Anderson # 60401 $4.00
Lot 43 - 6th-12th - Paper Creations - paper mache, origam
1st  Hattie A Perry #60112 $4.00
2nd  Anne Eddins # 10093 $2.00
2nd Faith Soto # 60425 $2.00
3rd Ada K Anderson # 60401 $1.00
3rd Rylee Walton # 60008 $1.00
Lot 44 - 6th-12th - Photo - Building
1st Emma Freeland #60418 $4.00
2nd  Anne Eddins # 10093 $2.00
2nd Harris Eddins # 16630 $2.00
2nd Elizabeth A Moulton # 54829 $2.00
2nd Callie C Petty # 60506 $2.00
3rd Ainslee R Davenport # 60385 $1.00
3rd Faith Soto # 60425 $1.00
Lot 45 - 6th-12th - Photo - Animal
1st Anne Eddins # 10093 $4.00
2nd Ainslee R Davenport # 60385 $2.00
2nd Annalee R Davis # 60069 $2.00
2nd Robert M Davis # 60070 $2.00
2nd Emma Freeland #60418 $2.00
2nd  JohnEverett W Martin # 60430 $2.00
2nd  Elizabeth A Moulton # 54829 $2.00
3rd  Callie C Petty # 60506 $1.00
3rd Faith Soto # 60425 $1.00
4th  Harris Eddins # 16630 $0.00
Lot 46 - 6th-12th - Photo - Still Life
1st Ainslee R Davenport #60385 $4.00
2nd  Anne Eddins # 10093 $2.00
2nd  Elizabeth A Moulton # 54829 $2.00
2nd Callie C Petty # 60506 $2.00
3rd Harris Eddins # 16630 $1.00
3rd  Emma Freeland #60418 $1.00
4th  Annalee R Davis # 60069 $0.00
4th  Faith Soto # 60425 $0.00

Class 43 - Crafts
Lot 47 - 6th-12th - Photo - People (individual or group)

1st Emma Freeland #60418 $4.00
2nd Ainslee R Davenport # 60385 $2.00
2nd Harris Eddins # 16630 $2.00
2nd Faith Soto # 60425 $2.00
3rd  Anne Eddins #10093 $1.00
3rd  Elizabeth A Moulton # 54829 $1.00
3rd Callie C Petty # 60506 $1.00
Lot 48 - *Photo - Landscape
1st  Anne Eddins # 10093 $4.00
2nd  Annalee R Davis # 60069 $2.00
2nd Harris Eddins # 16630 $2.00
2nd Emma Freeland # 60418 $2.00
2nd Elizabeth A Moulton # 54829 $2.00
2nd Callie C Petty # 60506 $2.00
2nd Faith Soto # 60425 $2.00
3rd Ainslee R Davenport # 60385 $1.00
3rd  JohnEverett W Martin #60430 $1.00
Lot 49 - *Photo - Any other scape
1st Anne Eddins # 10093 $4.00
2nd Emma Freeland # 60418 $2.00
2nd Elizabeth A Moulton # 60535 $2.00
2nd Callie C Petty # 60506 $2.00
2nd Faith Soto # 60425 $2.00
3rd Ainslee R Davenport # 60385 $1.00
3rd JohnEverett W Martin # 60430 $1.00
Lot 51 - 6th- 12th- Item made from recycled material
1st  JohnEverett W Martin # 60430 $4.00
2nd Lillie Brooke Davenport # 60436 $2.00
2nd Annalee R Davis # 60069 $2.00
2nd Anne Eddins # 10093 $2.00
2nd Harris Eddins # 16630 $2.00
2nd Colton Malone # 60058 $2.00
2nd Elizabeth A Moulton # 54829 $2.00
2nd Rylee Walton # 60008 $2.00
Lot 52 - 6th- 12th- 4H Themed Craft
1st  Julia C Martin # 60433 $4.00
2nd Ainslee R Davenport # 60385 $2.00
3rd  Rylee Walton # 60008 $1.00
Lot 53 - Hydro Dip Craft
1st Haddie J Boyle # 60419 $4.00
2nd JohnEverett W Martin #60430 $2.00
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2021 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 415 - Knox County 4-H

Class 43 - Crafts Class 48 - 4-H Displays, Exhibits, and Demonstra

Lot 54 - Miscellaneous Craft (other than listed above) Lot 04 - Agricultural Necessities- Project Group Table Toj
1st Lillie Brooke Davenport # 60436 $4.00 5th  Elizabeth A Moulton # 54829 $0.00
2iiel S ANTaIESR Bavis #60069  $2.00 Class 50 - Leader Judging Contest (Open to all 4|
2”3 é”lr:,e idg'"tf :;gggg 22'88 Lot 01 - Judging Team Material
2“d Al"" A ' ; y 00005 o 1st Cheryl Nehls #04435  $10.00
2”d CVSS: | R°SS ¢ s $2'00 2nd  Patty Benton #06946  $8.00
3”d EfSStI) yh A"’\'A"’S | i $1 p 3rd  Holly Eddins #16633  $7.00
3rd - 'Ta 3:/ | Rulion ¢ oot $1 po 3rd  Carolyn Hancock #06943  $7.00

rh ,yele ;‘g’” . 00385 zo'oo 3rd  Holly Nehls #54068  $7.00

jth ?"?Shese t avenpo aeiios oo 3rd  Judy Walton #22641  $7.00
Al Selo 40! 4th  Caroline Bales #05545  $6.00
Class 44 - Field Crops and Garden Products 5th  Anita Edington # 17163 $5.00

Lot 23 - Potted Plant (1) 5th  Susan Moulton # 22642 $5.00
1st  Faith Soto # 60425 $4.00 5th  Shannon Ross # 20545 $5.00

Lot 24 - Terrarium (1) 5th Renee Weber # 22643 $500
1st  Faith Soto # 60425 $4.00 Class 52 - Menu and Tablesetting Contest

Class 45 - Knox County 4-H Egg Show Lot 01 - Tablesetting (Breakfast, Lunch or Dinner)

Lot 01 - Brown Eggs, 1 dozen It Faith Soto #60425  $5.00
1st  Faith Soto # 60425 $5.00 2nd Haddie J Boyle # 60419 $4.00
3rd  Haddie J Boyle # 60419 $1.50 2nd Julia C Martin #60433 $4.00
3rd  Lila Belle Kelly # 14257 $1.50 Lot 02 - Tablescape with a Fall/Autumn Theme (Thanksgi

Lot 02 - White Eggs, 1 dozen 1st Rylee Walton # 60008 $500
1st  Lila Belle Kelly # 14257 $5.00 Class 53 - Baking and Candies

Class 46 - Entomology Exhibit Lot 03 - Explorer & Junior - Cookies, including bar cookie

Lot 01 - Insect Collection (5 different insects mounted in « st Mae Anderson #60382 $5.00

1st  Elizabeth A Moulton # 54829 $5.00 Lot 09 - Junior High & Senior - Loaf Quickbread, fruit and;
Class 48 - 4-H Displays, Exhibits, and Demonstra Ist  Anne Eddins #10093  $5.00

Lot 01 - Table Top Demonstration Lot 13 - Junior High & Senior - Fudge - Cooked
1st Harris Eddins #16630  $10.00 st Anne Eddins #10093  $5.00
2nd  JohnEverett W Martin #60430 $7.00 Lot 14 - Junior High & Senior- No Cook Candy
2nd Elizabeth A Moulton # 54829 $7.00 1st  JohnEverett W Martin # 60430 $5.00
2nd  Hattie A Perry #60112 $7.00 Lot 18 - Pound Cake - creative, any flavor

Lot 02 - 4-H Table Top Exhibit 1st Ada K Anderson # 60401 $5.00
Ist Ryleg Walt_on #60008  $10.00 Lot 19 - Creative Cake- from a variation of commerical cal
eng - iaiis [Edding 18950, SE00 1st Ada K Anderson #60401  $5.00
2nd JohnEverett W Martin # 60430 $7.00
ond  Faith Soto # 60425 $7.00 Lot 20 - Decoréted Cupcake (Must Present 3)
3rd  Haddie J Boyle #60419  $4.00 g Haddicw) Eoyjc MOOHL2  §9:00
3rd  Elizabeth A Moulton #54829  $4.00 2nd  Rylee Walton , #60008  $4.00

3rd JohnEverett W Martin # 60430 $3.00

Lot 03 - Agricultural Necessities (made by the 4H student)
1st Rylee Walton #60008  $10.00
2nd Elizabeth A Moulton # 54829 $7.00
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2021 Tennessee Valley Fair Exhibit Winners
Department 415 - Knox County 4-H

Report Summary

Total Premiums Awarded : $753.00
Total Exhibits : 229
Total Exhibitors : 37
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